



Your sponsorship means everything. Marion Carnegie Library's Summer Reading programming is successful only with the support of the community, and we'd love you to be a supporter of **"Marion Reads! 2024"**.

Please consider sponsoring MCL's 2024 Summer Reading program at one of the following sponsorship levels, and remember that all donations are welcome and appreciated.

Please pledge your donation to Marion Carnegie Library's 2024 Summer Reading Program before March 31, 2024.

#### First Edition - \$500 donation

All "Hardcover" and "Paperback" sponsor perks, plus:

- Named sponsorship and opportunity to speak at one of MCL's Summer Reading Parties: Children's Department End of Summer Reading Party, Young Adult Department End of Summer Reading Party, or Adult Department End of Summer Reading Party
  - Only 3 "First Edition" sponsorship packages are available. Contact MCL for details and availability.

#### Hardcover - \$250 donation

#### "Paperback" level sponsor perks, plus:

- Sponsorship of an MCL Summer Reading event or challenge of your choice
  - With a sponsored event, you'll see your business name and logo on all MCL marketing material for the given event with a "Presented by..." label.
  - Sponsored challenges are available for the Adult Department and Young Adult Department departments only. Only 2 challenges for each department will be sponsored. Contact MCL for details and availability.

#### Paperback - \$100 donation

• Your business name and logo on MCL Summer Reading social media content, at least twice during July 2024.

Any donation receives placement of your business name and logo on MCL's Summer Reading webpage and in-library sponsorship signage.

#### **Program Age Levels:**

- Children's Department (birth 12)
- Young Adult Department (12 18)
- Adult Department (18 and older)



### We'd love to talk!

Call 618-993-5935 to discuss your donation!

# 206 S. Market St. Marion, Il 62959 (618) 993-5935







2024

## Summer Reading Program Sponsorship

| Business Name: |        |  |
|----------------|--------|--|
| Contact Name:  | Phone: |  |
| Address:       |        |  |
| Email:         |        |  |

Total Donation Pledge: \_\_\_\_\_

Thank you so much for your generosity. The library, and the community, truly appreciate it. The library will be in touch to arrange your sponsorship details.

For marketing purposes:

- Provide marketing materials for public distribution and a high-resolution logo\*

| Facebook:           |  |
|---------------------|--|
| Instagram:          |  |
| Other Social Media: |  |
| Website:            |  |
|                     |  |

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_ Date: \_\_\_\_\_

Please attach your donation or schedule a time for pick up/drop off with Keith Robinson, Coordinator of Library Services. (618) 993-5935

\*Email your company's logo to krobinson@marioncarnegielibrary.org